DED on January 11, 2019

Race: 1 7if

Picks Class

5-

#
1
6
3
4

1-4-6 5-4-10-9

Horse Name
First to Score
Clancy's Pepper
My Golden Tale
Kenai Star

10 Hardly Seen Slim

8
9
*5
7
2

Race: 2 5f

Navy Typist
Ellerbe

Huffs Untouchable
Two Mikes N Doc G
Will Burn Tails

Picks Class

6-

#

1
8
7
*6
4
3
5
2

Race: 3 7if

1-8-7 6-8-5-1
Horse Name

Ta

Evil Genius

Ima Discreet Lady
No No No

Moonlight Michelle
Lady Diamondback
Flat Out Flirty
All About Clara

Picks Class

5-

#
*5

[N

3

)

2-8-6 5-8-6-2
Horse Name

See Carlos Run

Fire Makers Star
Purim King

Our Bucket List

Pre Heat

10 Meditate

1
4

Race: 4 5f

Nomorequestions
Flashing Angelbaby

Picks Class

3-

#

1
6
*3
7
8
5

Race: 5 1m

1-7-6 3-7-1-6
Horse Name

Asdrubal

Our Golden Girl
Chloe Raven

0ld Fashion Amour
Own the Night
Jonesboro Polly

Picks Class

4-

#
6
8
7
*4
2
1
9
3

6-7-8 4-7-1-2
Horse Name

Kiss Him Twice
Chief Knockaway
Beat Goes On

Mr. Bandini's Band
Tap That Word
Charlie Ballado
Passing Simon

Five Small

Md Sp Wt

Clm 5000

Clm 5e0en31

Speed Pace
4-5-3-10
L Jockey

1 Smith K 3J
2 Saenz D
-1 Dominguez J
1

1

1

T <

Decuir T P
Castillo A
- Morales R
0-1 Journet J
2-1  Thornton T
5-1 Rosier C R
1 Contreras A
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Alw 37000n1x

Speed Pace
7-8-5-4
L Jockey

5 Saenz D

2 Melancon G
-1 Thornton T
2 Pompell T L
1 Ramirez P

- Tejera E A
Dominguez J
Flores R
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d
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Speed Pace

3-1-6-2
Jockey
Singh R R
Pompell T L
Thornton T
Morales R
Tejera E A

1 Negron L

-1 Ramirez P

20-1 Hamilton Q

PR owouhuX
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G
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Speed Pace
7-5-6-3
M/L Jockey

5-2 Hamilton Q
3-1 Thornton T
7-2 Singh R R
6-1 Negron L
8-1 Rosier C R
15-1 Flores R

Clm 4000nly

Speed Pace
3-2-4-9
L Jockey
1 Thornton T
-1 Rosier C R
1 Contreras A
-1 Gonzalez N
2-1 Pompell T L
5-1 Batista A X
5-1 Rodriguez F T
1 Thibodeaux B

4-5-3-6

1-8-6-7

6-1-3-2

8-5-3-6

3-2-8-6

Angles

axa

4ax4
Imp

Angles

Imp

Angles

Imp

Angles

Angles

DED@111SS

Race: 6 6%f Clm 4000nly

Picks Class Speed Pace
1-7-4-6 1-4-3-6 8-5-7-4 4-7-6-8

# Horse Name M/L Jockey Angles
*1 Afoolsbrokenheart 3-2 Thornton T

7 White Oak Swamp 3-1 Saenz D

4 Annie Had a Baby 7-2 Melancon G

3 Careless Whisper 6-1 Quinones C

6 Emma's Gift 6-1 Ramirez P

2 Miss Moronette 20-1 Nieves E

5 Indygo Rocket 20-1 Batista J C

8 Castalia Bella 30-1 Flores D S

Race: 7 1 1/16 Clm 4000

Picks Class Speed Pace
9-2-5-10 9-5-1-10 5-10-9-4 4-10-1-2

# Horse Name M/L Jockey Angles
2 Kapenta 5-2 Tejera E A Imp
10 Shaboxxo 7-2 Hamilton Q

4 Turn Up the Lights 5-1 Saenz D

5 Flashy Em 6-1 Thornton T

7 Judge Dixon 8-1 Rodriguez F T

1 Ide Be Doc Adams 8-1 Flores D S

*9 J P of Galilee 10-1  Dominguez J

3 Cuco Trejo 12-1 Benavides D

6 Scrutiny 15-1 Castillo A Imp
8 North Light Ridge 30-1 Ramirez P

Race: 8 5f Alw 42000n1x

Picks Class Speed Pace
1-6-10-8 1-10-2-7 5-3-4-2 2-3-6-4

# Horse Name M/L Jockey Angles
*1 Fender Baby 5-2 Thornton T

6 Gg's Gracefulgabby 4-1 Morales R

8 Elusive Pal 9-2 Clark K D 4xa
10 Vinton's Vin Geaux 6-1 Saenz D

7 Sharp Henny 8-1 Tejera E A Imp
9 Our Diamond 8-1 Nieves E Imp
5 Sixteen Punches 12-1  Broussard A

2 Glitz N Glam 15-1  Pompell T L

4 Green Lakes 15-1  Smith K J

3 Social Icon 20-1 Rosier C R

Race: 9 5f Clm 10000n21

Picks Class Speed Pace
6-2-7-3 6-7-3-2 7-3-4-5 2-4-5-6

# Horse Name M/L Jockey Angles
2 C C Harris 3-2 Morales R

3 Smooth Colliery 7-2 Pompell T L

7 Noah Knows 9-2 Tejera E A

5 Vivinsky 5-1 Ramirez P

*6 Drakkar 6-1 Nieves E

4 Sholtz 10-1 Castillo A

1 Smooth Man 12-1  Journet 3J Imp
Race: 10 5f Md 10000

Picks Class Speed Pace
8-7-10-9 8-10-7-2 3-9-10-5 8-3-10-9

# Horse Name M/L Jockey Angles
*8 Honey Hearts 3-1 Hamilton Q 4xa
10 Seeking Sully 4-1 Mora G

7 Sweet Rosebud 4-1 Saenz D

9 Wish for Interest 6-1 Journet J

6 Delightful Soul 8-1 Nieves E

3 Clever Miss 10-1 Ramirez P

4 Money Sunk 10-1  Dominguez J

2 Running Unbridled 15-1  Morales R

1 Brodys Lil Lady 15-1 Contreras A

5 Sarah's Valley 20-1 Rodriguez F T
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